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CUADRO GENERAL DE EMISIONES

EMISION TIPO INTERES
OBLIGACIONES SIMPLES %

CODIGO ISIN

FECHA
AMORTIZACION

IMPORTE
INICIAL €

CAPITAL VIVO A
31/03/2025

ES0201001148 2006 (30 ANOS) 4,55
ES0201001189 2024 (10,3 ANOS) 3,674

TOTAL EMISIONES

16-06-36
31-10-34

300.000.000
128.000.000

300.000.000
128.000.000

428.000.000
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